New Commercial Permits

PERMIT
NUMBER

22-
000618

22-
000619

22-
000623

New Commercial Permits

New Commercial Permits

Permit Issued Date from Projects feed: 04/01/2022 - 04/30/2022

PROJECT ADDRESS CREDENTIAL CONTACTS

1100 Port St , City of Port Aransas Administration
Clubhouse (General Contractor)

1100 Port St , City of Port Aransas Administration
Office (General Contractor)

5601 Hwy 361, Eric Small (General Contractor)
439

May 12, 2022 at 11:17 AM

PERMIT ISSUED
DATE

04/28/2022 at
1:30 PM

04/29/2022 at
8:01 AM

04/04/2022 at
9:36 AM

04/01/2022 - 04/30/2022

PROJECT FEES PROJECT SQUARE

PAID FEET

$0 0

$0 0

$117.00 0
$ 39.00
$117.00
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