New Commercial Permits 04/01/2022 - 04/30/2022



New Commercial Permits

New Commercial Permits

Permit Issued Date from Projects feed: 04/01/2022 - 04/30/2022

RMIT MBER	PROJECT ADDRESS	CREDENTIAL CONTACTS	PERMIT ISSUED DATE	PROJECT FEES PAID	PROJECT SQUARE FEET
22- 000618	1100 Port St , Clubhouse	City of Port Aransas Administration (General Contractor)	04/28/2022 at 1:30 PM	\$ 0	C
22- 000619	1100 Port St , Office	City of Port Aransas Administration (General Contractor)	04/29/2022 at 8:01 AM	\$ 0	C
22- 000623	5601 Hwy 361 , 439	Eric Small (General Contractor)	04/04/2022 at 9:36 AM	\$ 117.00	C
VERAGE				\$ 39.00	
DTAL			3	\$ 117.00	

May 12, 2022 at 11:17 AM Generated by Karrah Bass Page: 1/1